Vacuum gripping systems
Set of replacement vacuum cups for area gripper FSG
Set of replacement vacuum cups for area gripper FSG
Product notes
> Complete set of pre-assembled replacement vacuum cups for area gripper FSG.
> The set contains the correct number of vacuum cups made of silicone 55° Shore, mounting strips, sealing rings and screws depending on the
length of the gripper.
> The spare vacuum cups are pre-mounted on mounting strips.
> The mounting strips can be very easily screwed onto the area gripper with just a few screws.
> Advantage: Great time savings when replacing the vacuum cups on the area gripper.
Technical data
Item no. Diameter vacuum cups [mm] Number of vacuum cups For area grippers with length [mm]
FSG.ACC130.295.3C02 40 17 295
FSG.ACC130.434.3C02 40 26 434
FSG.ACC130.572.3C02 40 35 572
FSG.ACC130.711.3C02 40 44 711
FSG.ACC130.849.3C02 40 53 849
FSG.ACC130.988.3C02 40 62 988
FSG.ACC130.1126.3C02 40 71 1,126
FSG.ACC130.1265.3C02 40 80 1,265
FSG.ACC130.295.5C02 20 53 295
FSG.ACC130.434.5C02 20 83 434
FSG.ACC130.572.5C02 20 113 572
FSG.ACC130.711.5C02 20 143 711
FSG.ACC130.849.5C02 20 173 849
FSG.ACC130.988.5C02 20 203 988
FSG.ACC130.1126.5C02 20 233 1,126
FSG.ACC130.1265.5C02 20 263 1,265
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com